
EL 22899
EL 22899

EL 2367
EL 4529

MLS 8

MLS 154

Tanami Road

DBS Haulroad

Minotaur Haulroad

Callie Borefield Road

129.982673

129.982673

130.111354

130.111354

130.240035

130.240035

130.368716

130.368716

-20
.67

87
92

-20
.67

87
92

-20
.58

91
65

-20
.58

91
65

-20
.49

95
38

-20
.49

95
38

-20
.40

99
11

-20
.40

99
11

-20
.32

02
84

-20
.32

02
84

Revised Date:

 

NORTHERN TERRITORY
Map Area

NEWMONT TANAMI PTY LTD
Tanami Exploration Project

Historic Drillhole
Audit and Rehabilitation

Sites - 2016 Works
Author: S.Dodd Scale: 1:200,000
Drawn: S.Dodd Date: 06/01/2016Revised Date:

File: Tanami Drill Site Audit and Rehab Works Program.mxd
Projection: GDA'94

EWMONTN
ASIA PACIFIC

0 3 6 9 121.5
Kilometers

´


